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Returnable Container MB 
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Features  Dimensions, Tolerances as specified in DIN 16901 

Warranty 

Stock item 

Material 

Pcs/pack 

Colour 

Articl. No. 

EAN 

5 year BITO QUALITY 

yes 

EPP 

1 

Grey 

51058 

4250692968089 

Length 

Width  

Height 

Weight 

 

358 mm 

263 mm 

352 mm 

0.59 kg 
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